Lele

Chassis__ Built Destiny  BHP Box Axle Options Notes Owner — lastcontact

521001  24.03.69 Spain 300 4 2.8 alc Camps Prototype, Unique nt. NY Show 69 GER 90>ESP-"" "~ 02
Changed to disc wheels, normal int. at faciory?

50.0001 02.03.70 Germany 300 4 2,8 Camps ¢/l Normal Int. No plate lights inset GER 05

002 20.04.70  Spain 300 4 2.8 alc

003 13.05.70 ltaly 300 5 3.31 alc

004/D 17.06.70 Australia 300 A 288 alc pls AUSTRALIA Adelaide —

005/D 20.06.70 Australa 300 A ?  alc p/s newto Adelaide 1970 ExLance Dixon, Vict. AUSTRALIA [0

006 31.07.70 _ltaly 350 5 307 alc factory superchager USA 81

007 03.06.70 Switzefland 300 4 2.88 alc

008 25.06.70 Germany 300 5 3.31 alc IT Clusone 02

009 30.06.70 ltaly 300 5 3.31 alc GER - (scrapped 90)

010 06.07.70 ltaly 300 4 2.8 alc

011 03.07.70  Switzerland 300 4 2.88 alc

012 08.07.70 Germany 300 4 2.88 alc ¢s

013 20.07.70 Germany 300 A 288 alc pls

014/D 30.09.70 Austraia 300 A 288 alc p/s Camps ex John ONeil AUSTRALIANSW - 01

015/D 18.09.70 Australia 300 A 288 alc p/s Camps ex McWhirter NZ Taranaki - 95

016 25.09.70 ltaly 300" 5 331 alc Astrocar USA 86

017 17.07.70 Belgum 300 5 3.31 alc SAUDI ARABIA 82

018 05.09.70 Germany 300 4 2.88 alc p's

019 17.06.70  Austria 300 A 288 alc pls IT Clusone 02

020 21.07.70 Holand 300 A 288 alc sir p/s? Camps NL- 98 (scrapped)

021 29.07.70 ltaly 300 4 2.8 alc

022 10.11.70  France 350 4 3.31 alc FRA- 02

023 01.08.70 ltaly 300 4 2.8 alc USA>Holland>France 91

024 28.07.70 ltaly 300 4 2.8 alc

025 04.08.70 Germany 300 4 2.8 alc

026 25.07.70  France 300 5 3.31 alc s FRA90

027 31.08.70 ltaly 300 5 3.31 alc Camps CH 08

028 20.07.70 Germany 300 4 2.8 alc GER - 00

029 28.08.70 Germany 300 A 288 alc

030 30.09.70  Switzerland 300 4 2.88 alc Camps CH- 01 (scrapped)

031 03.11.70 Germany 300" 4 288 alc GER - (scrapped 90)

032 14.09.70 Italy 300" 4 288 alc kph, conv. to RHD, fglass bumpers, Nardi ~ AUSTRALIA Vict - = N

033 04.09.70 ltaly 300 4 2.8 alc Astrocar  Ebay2.08 SWE 08

034 15.09.70 Switzerland 300 A 288 alc Camps Early Interior, HR  Ebay 11.06 GER Braunschweig - 06

035 26.08.70 Germany 300 5 3.31 alc Camps Early interior, window frames GER - 05

036 07.09.70  France 300 4 2.8 alc ¢s

037 24.09.70 ltaly 300" 4 288 alc GER 90

038 24.09.70 ltaly 300° 4 288 alc Technicar  autoclassic.it IT Torino - 07

039 09.09.70 ltaly 300 4 2.8 alc

040 17.09.70  Brazl 300 5 331 alc pls? s/r? Camps ex Koppenaal NL - 01

041 11.12.70  ltaly 350 5 3.31 alc Rivolta

042 10.00.70 ltaly 300 5 3.31 alc

043 27.08.70 ltaly 300 4 2.8 alc USA 90

044 22.09.70 Holland  300* 4 288 alc p/s Camps NL 01

045 01.08.70 ltaly 300 4 2.8 alc CH- (scrapped) 99

046 20.11.70 ltaly 300 4 288 alc

047 14.01.71  ltaly 300° 4 288 alc

048 11.11.70 ~ Spain 300 4 2.8 alc

049 06.07.70 ltaly 300° 4 288 alc

050 27.10.70 Holland 350 4 3.31 alc p's

051 20.10.70 ltaly 300" 5 331 alc

052 02.12.70 ltaly 300" 4 288 alc pls

053 17.11.70  France 350 5 3.31 alc ex Riboulet, Harlet FRA- 07

054 18.12.70 Germany 300* 4 288 a/c p/s Camps Early Interior GER - 94

055 02.10.70 ltaly 350" 5 331 alc Turin Show NL - )0

056 14.07.70 ltaly 300 5 3.31 alc

057 221270 ltaly 300 4 307 alc USA 86

058 29.10.70  Switzerland 300" 4 288 alc

059 24.12.70  Switzerland 300* 4 288 alc

060 19.01.71 Germany 300° 4 288 alc

061 18.01.71  ltaly 300 4 288 alc ex Piero Rivolta, AL, Jim Greenfield, OR  USA OH - 07

062 24.03.71 Germany 300" A 288 alc p/s GER 83

063 10.03.71 Belgum 350" 5 331 alc Camps BEL>NL 01

064 11.03.71  Spain 350 4 331 Camps Early Interior ex Cruz, Barcelona‘93 UK>GER - 10

Rocke, UK05

065 10.12.70 ltaly 300" 4 288 alc GER 90

066 15.04.71  ltaly 300 4 288 alc F/sale 0205 E14K T 25

067 23.04.71 Germany 300 4 288 alc GER - 10

068 15.02.71 ltaly 300" 5 331 alc IT Verona|



069 02.04.71 Germany 300* 4 288 alc
070 28.03.71 Germany 300° 4 288 alc GER 90
071 29.03.71 Germany 300* A 288 alc
072 15.10.71 7 300 4 3.07 alc
073 31.03.71 Germany 300* 4 288 alc GER 90
074 17.06.71  ltaly 300" A 288 alc
075 22.03.71  Switzerland 300" A 288 alc ex Theo Schotte  F/sale0205  NL - 05
076 03.03.71 ltaly 350 5 3.31 alc IT90
077 11.02.71  ltaly 350 5 3.31 alc Velvet  4200km from new IT Clusone - 02
078(D?) 03.05.71 Austraia 300 A 288 alc p/s
079 27.05.71 ltaly 300 4 307 alc
080 16.06.71 Germany 300 A 288 alc p/s
081 04.06.71 Germany 300* 4 307 alc pls
082 01.06.71 ltaly 300" 5 331 alc pls
083 18.06.71 Germany 300 A 288 alc pls
084 28.06.71 Germany 300* 4 307 alc SWE>FIN 10
085 23.06.71 ltaly 300 5 3.31 alc
086 04.06.71 ltaly 300" 4 307 alc
087 06.07.71 ltaly 300 5 331 alc Camps Early Interior, window frames USACA- o
088 documents missing
089 03.09.71 Germany 350 5 331 alc
090 20.07.71 Germany 300* 4 307 alc GER 00
091 14.07.71 Holand  300* 4 307 alc NL - ?
092 26.07.71 Germany 300" A 288 alc pls ex Eckstein GER 02
093 19.10.71  Belgium 300 A 288 alc pls BEL (scrapped)91
094 29.10.71 Holland  300* 4 307 alc pls NL - (scrapped) 98
095 30.09.71 France  300* 4 307 alc
096 09.11.71  Belgum 300" 4 307 alc
097 15.11.71 Belgium 300 5 331 alc Discs? NL - ¢ (scrapped) 29
098 241171  France 300 4 2.8 alc ex Jeanson FRA - 06
099 30.11.71 Holand 300" A 288 alc pls some parts with#171  SWE - ' (scrapped) 97
100 30.12.71  Spain 300 4 3.07 alc BEL>NL 91
101 14.12.71  Switzerand 300* 5 331 a/c Camps Early rearint. ex Aeschlimann CH - carclassic.com 05
102 08.02.72 Belgium 300 A 288 p/s Camps Early Int. F/sale Yezzz online auction11.04 BEL - 05
103 18.10.72 2 Ford 5 331 alc IT90
104 13.01.72 7 350" 4 331 alc
105 05.05.72  Switzerland 300* 5 331
106 07.07.71  ? 300" 4 307
107 28.01.72  Switzerland 300" 5 331 alc
108 23.02.72 ltaly 300 4 288 alc
109/D 10.02.72 Australia  300* A 288 alc pls ex Digby Thomas AUSTRALIA Vict - 10
110 10.03.72 ? Ford 5 331 alc Camps Early Int. Prototype Ford -1so USA CA - 01
111 18.02.72 Holand 300" A 288 alc pls STOLEN in HOLLAND
112 01.03.72 Belgium  300* A 288 alc pls
113/D 12.04.72 Australa 300" A 288 alc pls AUSTRALIANSW - 05
11410 20.01.72 UK 30" A 288 alc pls UK ESsex — *_05|
115 22.03.72  Switzerland 300° 5 331 alc Sunroof -orig? ex Aeschlimann  CH-|"" (2
116 05.03.73 Belgum  Ford A 331 alc pls
117 16.03.72 Belgium 300 A 288 alc pls ex Moeller GER 81
118 14.03.72 Germany 300° A 288 al/c p/s Camps Early Int. —Corduroy  Ebay 11.04 AUSTRIA Vienna - 08
119 05.04.72 ltaly 300" 5 331 alc
120 27.02.72 Belgum 300" 4 288 alc
121 30.03.72 ltaly 300 A 288 alc p/s Camps Early Int. USANY 04
122 14.04.72 Germany 300° A 288 alc p/s Camps Early Int. —Corduroy ex Schleumer GER - 00
123 07.04.72 Germany 300" A 288 alc pls
124 26.06.72 Germany Ford A 331 alc p/s
125 18.05.72 Belgium 300 5 331 a/c s/r Camps Early Int. exBalk, Detman, Baum USAWA- 09
Jim Greenfield (OR)
126 24.05.72 ltaly Ford 5 3.31 a/c Camps ex Petersen Museum? B.Jackson auct. 06.01 NOR - 105
ex Adams, John Clark (CA)
127 documents missing
128 25.056.72 Germany 300 5 331 alc Camps Corduroy GER>NL - (scrapped) 98
129 12.06.72 Germany 300* 5 331 alc
130 14.06.72 Germany 300° A 288 alc pls GER 90
191 10.U2.7Z2 Span SUU™ o 5371 alc |
132 06.07.72  Switzerland Ford A 331 alc p/s
133 24.07.72 Germany Ford A 331 alc p/s
134 17.07.72 Belgum Ford 5 331 alc p/s SWE 067
135 20.07.72 Germany Ford 5 331 alc
136 14.07.72  ltaly Ford 5 331 alc
137 01.08.72 Germany Ford A 331 alc pls
138 21.08.72 ltaly Ford 5 331 alc Rivolta
139/D 23.11.72 UK 1681 5 331 alc p/s Camps Early Interior ex Lackner UK S.Yorks. - 05
140 28.07.72 ltaly Ford A 3.31 alc pls
141 03.08.72 Germany Ford A 331 alc pls



142 27.07.72  Switzerland Ford A 3.31 alc Velvet
143 28.08.72 ltaly Ford 5 331 alc
144 01.09.72 ltaly Ford 5 331 alc
145 08.09.72 ltaly Ford 5 331 alc
146 30.08.72 ltaly Ford 5 288 alc USA 83
147 05.09.72 ltaly Ford 5 331 alc Velvet IT Verona -
148 20.09.72 ltaly Ford 5 331 alc
149 26.09.72 ltaly Ford A 331 alc
150 05.10.72 ltaly Ford 5 331 alc SWITZ>UK - 07
151 28.09.72 Germany Ford 5 331 alc pls GER 90
152 11.10.72  ltaly Ford A 331 alc
153 04.10.72  Switzerland Ford A 331 alc p/s Camps Early Interior ex Gafner CH>USA CA 03
154 02.11.72  France Ford A 331 alc p/s GER 90
155 19.10.72  ltaly Ford A 331 alc
156 19.05.72 Belgum Ford 5 331 a/c  exBergeyk Museum Sold Coys Chiswick 3.7.04 NL>UK 04
157 ? Germany Ford A 331 alc pls
158 26.10.72 ltaly Ford A 3.31 alc pls Velvet
159 13.10.72 Germany Ford A 331 alc p/s
160 30.10.72 Germany Ford 5 331 alc p/s AUSTRIA 88
161/D 17.11.72 UK 1665 A 331 alc p/s Camps Early Interior ex Parfitt, Conway UK S.Yorks. - I (scrapped)01
162 13.11.72  ltaly Ford A 331 alc
163/D 23.11.72 UK Ford A 3.31 alc p/s Camps Early Interior UK Worcs. - 01
164/D 29.11.72 UK Ford A 3.31 alc p/s Camps EarlyInterior ~ Conv. b 5-sp UK Beds. - 04
165/D 11.12.72 UK Ford A 3.31 alc p/s Camps Early Interior exWilers UK Cheshire - 01
166 12.12.72 Germany Ford A 331 alc pls
167 05.12.72 USA Ford 5 331 alc velvet
168/D 18.12.72 UK Ford A 331 alc pls Early Interior UK Essex — 99
169 04.12.72 Germany Ford A 331 alc pls GER Essen Show 93
170 31.01.73 USA 1752 A 331 alc pls claimed Sport, v. rough ex Mat Jones, Kuttner USA CA- 05
171 10.01.73  USA 1708 A 331 alc pls Early Int. 60% complete, unfinished by Iso USA-SWE>NL - (scrapped) 99
172/D 21.12.72 UK Ford 5 331 alc pls
173/D 271272 UK Ford A 331 alc pls AUSTRALIANSW - 03
174 04.01.73  ltaly Ford 5 331 alc FRA- 06
175(D?) 03.01.73 UK Ford 5 331 alc Marlboro?? Stolen 02 7 02
176 15.01.73  ltaly Ford A 288 alc pls
177 18.01.73 Belgium  Ford 5 331 alc p/s Camps Early Interior 2.19” valves UK Mersyside - (Parts Car) 03
178 23.01.73 ltaly Ford 5 331 alc
179 08.01.73  ltaly Ford A 331 alc
180 25.01.73 ltaly Ford 5 ?  alc p/s Camps Early Interior GER Berlin - 10
181 02.02.73 Switzerland Ford 5 331 alc Camps CH - 02
182 07.02.73 Switzerland Ford A 331 al/c p/s Camps Early Interior exMoser CH - 02
183 16.02.73 Belgum  Ford A 331 alc pls CH - 02
184 01.03.73 ltaly Ford 5 331 alc Marlbaro v & v_Early col. Geneva Show USA PA - 07

ex Howden Ganley, Jack Dunn (VA, USA) — 01, then son
185 03.03.73 ltaly Ford 5 331 alc Marlboro ex Nanni Gall, Spaapen NL - 01
186 23.06.72 Switzerland Ford A 3.31 p/sCamps Early interior from #030 ex Peter Aeschimann CH>GER - 10
187/D 03.4.73 UK Ford A 331 alc pls
188/D 20.02.73 UK Ford A 3.31 alc pls AUSTRALIA-| 06
189/D 28.03.73 UK Ford A 3.31 alc pl/s CampsEarly Int& column®“Ferruccid ex Langmead UK Northumb. - 06
190/D 21.03.73 UK 1755A 331 alc p/s Camps exOrza  UKLondonNW8 07
191/D 16.10.72 UK 1759A ?  alc p/s Camps Early Int, “Ferruccio” ex Race, Sage UK London NW8 507
192/D 05.4.73 UK Ford A 331 alc p/s Camps Velvet, leatherwheel  exDonovan UK Dorset - 08
193 12.03.73 Lebanon Ford A 331 alc
194 13.03.73  Spain Ford A 3.31 alc pls
195 14.03.73  Spain Ford A 331 alc pls
196 22.03.73 ltaly Ford 5 331 alc pls
197 15.03.73 ? Ford 5 331 alc p/s
198 26.03.73 Germany Ford 5 331 alc pls
199 23.03.73 ltaly Ford 5 331 alc Velvet
200 not completed Ford 5 70% complete —no interior USA VA - ( 90
201 documents missing
202 12.05.72  ltaly Ford 5 331 alc p/s Marlboro? Velvet HR Late Int, Early col. FRA - 02

Auto Passion 8/89, Aub Retro 10/96
203 19.04.73 Holand  Ford 5 331 alc Marlboro? SWE - 09
204 12.04.73 ltaly Ford 5 331 alc Marlboro Camps |&v Early col. Nardi SWE>NL 07
exLuigi Falcone (Rimini) 74, Stange 76, Tomas Fredeby. Bonhams Monaco 05.07 - £31,280

205 18.04.73 Germany Ford 5 331 alc p/s Marlboro IT Clusone - 05
206 20.04.73 Canaryls. Ford A 331 alc p/s Camps Canary Is. Tenerife - 01
207 30.04.73 Germany Ford 5 331 alc p/s Sport [&v GER - 01
208 02.05.73  Switzerland Ford 5 331 alc Marlboro [&v SWE>CH Basle 01
209 03.05.73  Switzerand Ford 5 331 alc [&v
210 09.05.73 ltaly Ford 5 331 alc v
211 10.05.73  ltaly Ford 5 331 alc v&v
212 documents missing IT90
213 21.05.73 ltaly Ford 5 331 alc
214/D 17.05.73 UK 1739 A 331 alc p/s Camps Early Int. ex Rush, Shearing UK Surrey -7 07



215/D
216/D
217/D
218/D
219/D

221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234/D
235
236/D
237/D
238/D
239/D
240/D
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252

253

254

255

256/D
257/D
258/D
259/D
260/D
261/D
262/D
263/D

264/D
265/D
266/D
267/D
268/D
269/D
270/D
271/D
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287

22.05.73
23.05.73
28.05.73
25.05.73
29.05.73
05.06.73
04.06.73
05.07.73
07.11.73
12.07.73
11.07.73

UK
UK
UK
UK
UK
Italy
Germany
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy

30.08.73
04.07.73
03.07.73
06.07.73
06.09.73
11.00.73
01.08.73
02.11.73
26.07.73
14.09.73
31.07.73 UK
28.08.73 UK
04.10.73 UK
27.10.73 UK
24.09.73 UK
30.10.73  Belgium
22.11.73  Spain
17.11.73  Belgium
17.12.73 USA
20.11.73 USA
05.12.73 USA
09.11.73 USA
05.11.73 USA
23.11.73  ltaly
documents missing
13.12.73 USA
31.01.74 USA

Germany
Italy

Italy
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Italy

Italy
Australia

07.01.74 USA
19.12.73
26.11.73
27.09.73 UK
21.09.73 UK
01.10.73 UK
08.10.73 UK
19.10.73 UK
22.10.73 UK
24.01.74 UK
10.12.73 UK

03.12.73 UK
26.10.73 UK
20.12.73 UK
04.02.74 UK
14.02.74 UK
13.02.74 UK
22.01.74 UK
18.02.74 UK
documents missing
30.04.74 USA
20.05.74 USA
documents missing
not completed
05.02.74 USA
15.01.74 USA
documents missing
09.04.74 USA
19.02.74 USA
28.01.74 USA
27.02.74  ltaly
13.03.74 USA
11.03.74  ltaly
not completed
documents missing

Ford A
Ford A
1764 A
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
1807 A
Ford A
1814 A
Ford 5
Ford 5
Ford A
Ford A
1836 5
1777 A
1915 A
1816 A
1794 5
Ford 5 ?

> PO o000 0> 0> >
w
w

1817 A
1818 A

1930 A

1931 A
Ford 5
Ford 5
1788 5
1791 5
Ford A
Ford A
Ford A
1851 A
Ford 5

Ford A
Ford A
1815 A
Ford A
Ford A

UK Worcs. -
UK Surrey —
UK Sussex -
UK Lancs. -

GER 90
FRA05

BEL>NL
IT>NL>GER -

GER (scrapped) 90
BEL>USA AZ -
NL - 98
GER Munich -
Australia —

NL 91

UK Birm. -

UK S.Yorks. + = ©
UK Essex —

UK Herefod © =
UK>BEL>NL

BEL -

USA>Australia - 06
USACA-
USANY -
USACA -

USA 87

NL - 10

UK Herefod -
UK Warks. -
UK Herefod —

alc pls

alc pls ex Gresham, Spalding

alc p/s Camps Latelnt, Early Column, “Ferrero”

alc pls

alc p/s Camps Early Int. & Column, Nadi

alc

alc pls

alc pls [&v

alc Sport v&v

alc Sport v&v ex Oet

alc Sport v&v IHR

alc pls

alc pls

alc pl/s Sport? [&v Ennezeta

alc p/s 1&v Lat Int Early column, Nardi exTopiol

alc pls

alc pls v&v

alc pl/s Sport? vé&v

alc pl/s Sport v&v F/sale 0805 — E15K

alc pls

alc pls [&v

alc pls

alc pls Camps Late interior

alc pls

alc pls Camps Late interior  ex Melille

alc p/s Sport Camps

alc pl/s Sport v&v Early column ex Moss, Oet

alc pls [&v

alc pls [&v

alc p/s Sport BorranisL &V NY Show 74 exHoglund USA -

alc pls

alc pls [&v

alc plsLatelnt,Lat Column, bl. bumpers Ebay 208 USAMD 08

alc pls slr Camps ex Auto Toy Store, CA

alc Sport

alc pls NY Show 74

alc pl/s Camps ex G.Goodfellow, Randy, Ciardella
Tom Davis

alc pl/s Sport exS. Cruz Auto Cutlet Ebay 11.06
n/s Russo & Steele Monterey08.

alc pls Sport?

alc engine with Vels

alc pls Sport |&v  Motor Sport Test3.74

alc pls Sport [&v London Show 73

alc pls Sport v&v

alc p/sSport? (Int & Eng) Camps now 2.88 ex Searle

alc pls
alc
alc pls

Camps Late Int
alc p/s Sport Camps LatelInt (v) exWaldo Edwards,

Class. & Sports. 87

Clarke (Long Bam, Sussex), Ben Neale, Hants.

alc pls
alc pls
alc pls
alc pls
alc pls
alc pls
alc pls
alc pls

alc pls
alc pls

alc pls Sport?
alc pls Sport?

alc pls
alc pls Sport
alc pls Sport?

alc pls Sport? Camps v
alc pls Sport Camps

alc pls

ex Waburton

Camps Late Int exHalton (90), Castell (93)
Camps Late Int

ex Severs
ex Cowgil, Sackley
ex Dettman,

body/chassis only
body/chassis only

conv. To 5-sp

aftermarket s/r
ex Biffo Brown 9

body/chassis only

UK S.Yorks. -

UK Middx. -
Par——

UK |. of Wight 4 =
UK Surrey

UK Essex —

UK Hants.- T

UK London—-
AUSTRALIA -
USA 81

USACA-
USA AZ -

USA 91

USA 91

USANY - (1]

USAFL -
USA 90

NL -
UK>Italy -

USA 91

01
06
07
97

06

10

08

03

=01

09

01

03

09

99

00

‘Stolen 90)

' 05

03
U4 (scrapped)
y 02

10
10

(scrapped) 03



288 not completed body/chassis only USA 91
289 not completed 50% complete IT Clusone — 02
290 26.03.74 ltaly Ford A 3.31 alc p/s Camps LateIntrior CH+= 03
291 not completed body/chassis only USA 91
292/D 25.02.74 UK Ford 5 331 alc pls Sport v UK Worcs. - 01
293/D 01.03.74 UK Ford 5 331 alc p/sSport Camps v&v S/Sbumpers exMales UK Berks. - 03
294 not completed body/chassis only USA 91
295/D 28.02.74 UK Ford 5 331 alc p/s Sport v&v UK Worcs. - (scrapped)
296/D 05.03.74 UK Ford 5 331 alc p/s Sport v&v IT90
297/D 06.03.74 UK Ford 5 331 alc p/s Sport v&v
298/D 29.03.74 UK 1826 5 331 alc p/sSport Camps v&v 4 sale - IBICSsite03 CH>UK- 10
1293910 22.03.714 UK T825 5 3371 alc p/sSport Camps V&V Lae It exAmold AUSTRALIA - Ubl
300/D not completed 40% complete — no drivetrain USA VA - 90
301 not completed body/chassis only USA 91
302 not completed body/chassis only USA 91
303/D not completed 20% complete USA>OZ NSW - | 19
304 not completed body cutup USA 91
307 not completed body & chassis apart  USA 91
12 29.07.714  USA 1976 A 3371 alc p/s I&Vv
314 not completed body & chassis apart  USA 91
317 Ford A 3.31 alc p/s Camps buit by Ennezeta NL - 02
328 not completed body/chassis only USA 91
Abbreviations:
A = automatic
alc = air-conditioning
pls = power-steering
qls = quick steering
sir = sunroof
v = vinyl
v&v = vinyl & ve lvet
[&v = leather & velvet
* = 350 cu in (5.7 litre)
Camps = Campagnolo “Series 2" wheels
IHR = integrated headrest
HR = non-integrated headrest
NB: Engine numbers such as 1781 are ISO numbers on Fords
Al Lele chassis numbers (except first two) start with 500
Symbols:

first chassis number

last chassis numoer




